' STATE OF KANSAS		WELL	PLUGGIN	NG RECORD					
STATE CORPORATION	•	K.A.R82-	-3-117	API NUMBER 15-163-30015 -00 00					
130 S. Market, Room 2	078				LEASE NAME		Wichita, KS		
67202 TYPE OR PRI	INT WELL NUN	MBER	5				-		
		NOTIC	CE: Fill ou	it <u>completely</u>	3630 Ft. from	S Section Line			
		and	return to (Cons. Div.	330 Ft. from	E Section Line			
			fice within						
LEASE OPERATOR_	Murfin Drilling Co., J	Inc.	philadeless and a state of the	ang de dida dida dipa di septembanan dina spir _{an} a	SEC <u>6</u> TWP. <u>9S</u>	RGE. <u>17W</u> (E)	or (W)		
ADDRESS 250 N.					TY ROOKS				
PHONE # (316)	OF	PERATORS LI	CENSE NO). <u>30606</u>	_ Date We	ell Completed _			
Character of Well D&A	_ (Oil, Gas, D&A, SWI), Input, Water					RECEIVED		
The physician proposal w			P	'lugging Comple	eted <u>4/15/03</u>	//	MAY 1 2 2003		
The plugging proposal was by Rich Williams w/KCC	as approved on 4/15/05			Mile the second	CET CACA TO SALAR.	(date)	8		
Is ACO-1 filed? no	Z Mays, A.S.	If not is well lo	~ attached?		(KCC Distric	xt Agent's Name	XCC WICHITA		
Producing Formation <u>LK</u>	C Denth to To	IT HOL, IS WELL TO	g attacheu. R	-++-m 23350	yes TD :	- 400 DDTD226	5/12/03		
Show depth and thickness	e of all water oil and gas	formations		יסירבבב שוסיוס	<u>A</u> 1υ <u>3</u>	3409 PB1D333	7/12/		
OIL, GAS, OR WATER		Minanons.	CASING	RECORD			51		
		T	T	T	T	T			
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled out			
		surface	218	8 5/8	218	0			
		production	3406	5 1/2	3406	10			
			-	<u> </u>					
used in introducing it into to feet each set. Plugged well as follows:R hulls.Pulled tbg to 1290'. 300# ISIP. Tied onto 8 5/w/ KCC Hays, KS.	RIH w/2 7/8" tbg to 2933 Pumped 75 sx & 100# h	3'. Tied onto 2 7	7/8 tbg. Pun	nped 30 sx (S)	MD_cement i. Pun ied onto 5 ½" csg. 1	mped 60 sx (SM) Pumped 10 sxs	D cemen± <u>w/400#</u> 350# max press		
					Networkship (Process of Const. and Agreed and Marines produced processing and a second party of the constant o				
Name of Plugging Contract	ctor <u>Murfin Drilling</u>	Company, Inc.	·	_ License No.	30606		Address		
	Water, Suite 300; Wichi		-						
NAME OF PARTY RES	SPONSIBLE FOR PL	UGGING FEE	es: M	urfin Drilling C	ompany, Inc.		***************************************		
STATE OF KANSA	AS	COU	JNTY OF _	SEDGW	лот	20			
Tom W. Nichols, Producti					or) of above-describ	,SS.	7 - 4. S. V		
oath, says: That I have known			atters hereir	nor) or coperant	the log of the above	ea well, being i	irst duly sworn on		
same are true and correct,	so help me God.	WHITEHAM WIND TOWN	20015 110.0	l Contanion and	the log of the above	-described wen	as filed that the		
				(Signatur	ra) d- %	9hchV			
				(Address		79	p and a firm on the second and a		
	SUBSCRIBED AND S	SWORN TO be	efore me thi			<u></u>			
Notary Public - Barbara J.	. Dodson Barb My Commission Expir	H a	ABARA JEON NOTARY PU STATE OF KA OPT. EXP. 12-	BLIC	Revised 05-88				

* f



CHARGE TO:	Markin	Dolg Co.	ı	
ADDRESS		0		

TICKET Nº 5242

	W. M.	17	CITY STATE 71D	CODE							Γ,—			
Services, Inc.			·	Hill City, Ko							PAGE OF			
service Locations 1. Hayo ls Service Locations Well/Project no.									D			_		
	SERVICE	NTRAC	TOR		RIG NAME/NO.				16				Barry	MT W Water Commen
	WELL TYPE	·			PURPOSE	1/03			MUCH		/ELL LOCATION	Oden experience		
FERRAL LOCATION		TIONS	LATE	trov ordandone	ρ,τ,β			*	TO THE RESIDENCE ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF				SOUTH	
PRICE S	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	T	ACCOUNTING								10.117		1	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT DE		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	· T
42n				MILEAGE 0 4	106 0 2 1		3	+ -				 	_	
330	e Perel Company Compan	1				Weri	1			<u> </u>	***************************************	+		
. 100		1						ital	 		<u> </u>	73 		
275		1		Hulls	<u> </u>			+		$\dot{!}$	200			
581				Bulk Servi	ce chains					\Box		-		
<i>5</i> 83				Drayage			 	<u> </u>	T.M.			کھا		+
				07				<u> </u>						
	The state of the s	-		,									!	
								-		-				<u> </u>
FOAL TERMS: Conta								$\bigsqcup_{i \in I}$	I UN-	DIS				<u> </u>
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,			٠,	REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPME		T PERFORMED	AGR	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL	1053	1//7	
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and		NITY, and		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	WE UNDERSTO	DD AND		1				2753	7/	
	•	OR TO	and the same and t	SWIFT SER	RVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE V PERFORMED W	/AS THOUT DELAY?	1			_			
				P.O. B	OX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMENT D JOB	1			TAX			-2
TE CIONED				NESS CITY	, KS 67560	SATISFACTORIL	Y?	1				_	156	23
	FERRAL LOCATION PRICE REFERENCE S80 330 100 275 581 583 EGAL TERMS: Custome terms and conditions at are not limited to, Price are not limited to, Price terms and conditions at a terms at a terms and conditions at a terms at a term at a terms at a term at a terms at a ter	Services, Inc. RIVICE LOCATIONS House In Construct Service LOCATIONS House In Construct Service Inc. PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER S80 330 160 275 581 583 EGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledge terms and conditions on the reverse side here but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, IN IMITED WARRANTY provisions. ST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRICART OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	Services, Inc. ERVICE LOCATIONS House In Invoice Instructions PRICE REFERENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER LOC 580 330 100 275 581 583 EGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which the tare not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEM IMITED WARRANTY provisions. ST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO ART OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	Services, Inc. Contractor Contractor	Services, Inc. Hill Ctt Ko	Services, Inc. Hill Ctt, Ko REVICELOCATIONS Hoyo IS TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR RIG NAMENO. SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF PRICE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF PRICE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF SECRIPTION MILEAGE MILEAGE SECONDARY REFERENCE! ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION PRICE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF SECRIPTION MILEAGE ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION MILEAGE ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION	Services, Inc. Hill Cty, Ko State State	Services, Inc. WELLPROJECT NO. Hays IG TICKET TYPE SERVICE SECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF MILEAGE ACCOUNTING ACT DF MILEAGE ACCT DF MILEAGE A	Services, Inc. Hill Ct, Ko Continue State Contractor Righted State State Contractor Righted State State Contractor Righted State State Contractor Righted State Stat	Services, Inc. Well-project No. Genart Roks Right Mark Constructions Well-project No. Services Inc. Well-project No. Services Inc. Well-project No. Services Right Marken. Services No. Services No. Right Marken. Services No. Services N	Services, Inc. WELPROJECT NO. GROWN ROOKS NS. FORT TYPE CONTRACTOR SAME SERVICE SAME SAME SERVICE SAME SAME SERVICE SAME SAME SERVICE SAME SERVICE	PRICE SCONDAY REFERENCE LOCATION LOCATIO	ROUGE LOCATIONS WELL PROCEDED FOR LEASE GONDAT ROCKS R	REPUBLICATION SET COUNTYPERSON STATE ONLY SET ON

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

785-798-2300

☐ YES

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

□ NO

SWIFT SPERATOR

DATE SIGNED 4-15-03

TIME SIGNED

A.M.

Thank You!

TOTAL

15-163-30015-00-00 SWIFT Services, Inc. , JOB LÕG DATE 4-15-03 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER in Orlg Co. LEASE Garrent PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CASING VOLUME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 0845 on Loc They at 2933 Per in hole at 3050 Pump 305KS SMD CMT W/O Hulls
Fump 605KS CMT W/ 400 Hulls
W/ 36 BBC Pumped CIC water 70 Suffort 16 BBC 34 BBC Knock 10038 Pull 769 To 1290' Hookup at 1290 Pump 75 sks cm T w/100 thulls emT circ To Pit Pail Tog out obtole Topobb 5/2 W/ 10 skscmT PSI to 350 Shut in 300 250 Pump 35 5KS cmr Down 8 9/8 max PSI 200 100 Shut in 8 9/8 100 PSI 19 886 Job Complete 1230 210 SKSCMT Tolal 500 # Lulls Total